
POWER Program ‐ Document ID & Description   
Most items are available in sets, as listed below (Set Quantity)

ENGLISH LANGUAGE DELIVERABLES

Precision Development Training (PDT) is Phase Three of the Power Program (POWER Coaching)

DIABPDT0: PDT Starter Package ‐ 1 Guide, 5 PDT Sign‐In Sheets, 30 Observation Worksheets & Communication Cards (15 

sets of PDT Coaching Session 1 and/or 2 and 15 sets of POWER Coaching Sessons). Implementation Package includes GI 

or HKHP & LALA. Add additional sets below as needed depending on the size of your workforce. Check either the GI or 

MH box here > > 

495.00$             ‐$                                     

DIABPDT1: Precision Development Training Implementation & Instructor Guide: 34.95$                34.95$                    ‐$                                     

DIABPDT2: Power Coaching Sign‐In Sheets (5) 1.50$                  7.50$                      ‐$                                     

Precision Development (POWER Coaching) Observation Worksheets & Score Card Sets (See Below):

PDT‐GI ‐ General Industry (20) (PDT Coaching Session 1 and/or 2 Deliverables) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐GI ‐ General Industry (20) (POWER Coaching Sessions Deliverables) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐HKHP ‐ Housekeepers & Housepersons (20) (PDT Coaching Session 1 and/or 2 Deliverables) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐HKHP ‐ Housekeepers & Housepersons (20) (POWER Coaching SessionS Deliverables) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐LALA ‐ Laundry Attendants & Lobby Attendants (20) (PDT Coaching Session 1 and/or 2 Deliverables) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐LALA ‐ Laundry Attendants & Lobby Attendants (20) (POWER Coaching Sessions Deliverables) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐PE ‐ Postural Efficiency (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐MMH ‐ Manual Material Handlers (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐MAP ‐ Manufacturing & Production (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐HKHP ‐ Housekeepers & Housepersons (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐LALA ‐ Laundry Attendants & Lobby Attendants (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐BELLUS ‐ Bell & Uniformed Services (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐FBBQ ‐ Food, Beverage & Banquet (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐AG ‐ Agriculture (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐AGR ‐ Air & Ground Rescue (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐PD ‐ Police Officers (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐FD ‐ Fire Fighters (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐WD ‐ Warehouse & Distribution (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐BWB ‐ Beer, Wine & Beverage Production (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐PG ‐ Power Generation (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐TD ‐ Truck Drivers (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐FLO ‐ Forklift Operators (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐GSE ‐ Grocery Store Employees (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐CST ‐ Construction (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐PH ‐ Patient Handling (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐WST ‐ Water & Sewer Treatment (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐RCRS ‐ Retail Sales & Customer Service (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

SPANISH LANGUAGE DELIVERABLES

DIABPDT2 ‐ Power Coaching Sign‐In Sheets (Spanish) (5) 1.50$                  7.50$                      ‐$                                     

Precision Development (POWER Coaching) Observation Worksheets & Score Card Sets (See Below):

PDT‐GI‐SP ‐ General Industry (20) (PDT Coaching Session 1 and/or 2 Deliverables) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐GI‐SP ‐ General Industry (20) (POWER Coaching Sessions Deliverables) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐HKHP‐SP ‐ Housekeepers & Housepersons (20) (PDT Coaching Session 1 and/or 2 Deliverables) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐HKHP‐SP ‐ Housekeepers & Housepersons (20) (POWER Coaching SessionS Deliverables) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐LALA‐SP ‐ Laundry Attendants & Lobby Attendants (20) (PDT Coaching Session 1 and/or 2 Deliverables) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐LALA‐SP ‐ Laundry Attendants & Lobby Attendants (20) (POWER Coaching Sessions Deliverables) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐PE‐SP ‐ Postural Efficiency (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐MMH‐SP ‐ Manual Material Handlers (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐MAP‐SP ‐ Manufacturing & Production (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐BELLUS‐SP ‐ Bell & Uniformed Services (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐FBBQ‐SP ‐ Food, Beverage & Banquet (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐AG‐SP ‐ Agriculture (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

REFER TO POWER PROGRAM IMPLEMENTATION GUIDE or POWER DELIVERABLES CATALOG FOR DETAILS ON EACH DELIVERABLE

Ordering Instructions: (1) Print the form. (2) Enter the number of individual items or sets in the columns to the left and calculate your total. Add 5% for shipping. (3) Enter Company 

Information and Shipping Address below. (4) Scan and email to order@AccurateErgonomics.com, or fax to 707‐703‐4119. (5) Make payment by check or credit card (See Below). Allow 7‐

10 days for shipping. Please call if you need assistance.

Individual 

Number

Number 

of Sets
Price Each Price ‐SET TOTAL

GI MH

GI MH



PDT‐AGR ‐ Air & Ground Rescue (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐PD ‐ Police Officers (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

FD ‐ Fire Fighters (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐WD‐SP ‐ Warehouse & Distribution (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐BWB‐SP ‐ Beer, Wine & Beverage Production (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐PG‐SP ‐ Power Generation (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐TD‐SP ‐ Truck Drivers (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PSD‐FLO‐SP ‐ Forklift Operators (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐GSE‐SP ‐ Grocery Store Employees (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐CST‐SP ‐ Construction (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐PH‐SP ‐ Patient Handling (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐WST‐SP ‐ Water & Sewer Treatment (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

PDT‐RCRS‐SP ‐ Retail Sales & Customer Service (20) 4.50$                  90.00$                    ‐$                                     

‐$                                     

‐$                                     

`

TOTAL

‐10%

Sub Total

Add Sales Tax > Sales Tax 8.125%

Add 5% for Shipping > Shipping ‐$                    

Grand Total

    Option 2: Pay by Credit Card: Call Accurate Ergonomics to process this payment (707.894.4544 CA / 1.866.950.3746).

Your Name: Date Payment Received:

Licensed Users Receive a 10% Discount (Subtract 10%) >

 Enter Company & Shipping Information Below Accurate Ergonomics Use Only

Order Date: Date Order Received:

Company Name: Date Order Processed:

Shipping Address: Date Shipped:

City, St., Zip:

   Deliverable Orders Must Be Paid in Full Prior to Shipping. 
    Option 1: Mail a check to Balance & Motion for Health (dba Accurate Ergonomics): 207A N. Cloverdale Blvd., Ste. 244, Cloverdale, CA. 95425

Thank You for Your Order!

Billing Address: FedEx Order Number:

City, St., Zip: FedEx Tracking Number:

Special Delivery 

Instructions:


